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Brave New World of Work

Happily Ever After

Teknokroppen

Modern Love

The Late Shop

Galerie Adlershof

Malmö Konstmuseum

Museum of Fuglsang

National Museum of Contemporary Art

Sixty Eight Art Institute

Berlin, DE

Malmö, SE

Guldborgsund, DK

Athens, GR

Copenhagen, DK

Solo Exhibition Wilson Saplana Gallery Copenhagen, DK

Storage of Gods

Everything Everywhere All the Time

Mental Landscapes

Universal Human Resource

Work After Work

Copenhagen Contemporary

EMST National Museum of Contemporary Art

Specta Gallery

MOCAD Museum of Contemporary Art

Gallerie Wedding

Copenhagen, DK

Athens, GR

Copenhagen, DK

Detroit, US

Berlin, DE

2024

2023

2023

2022

2021

2021

UPCOMING EXHIBITIONS

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

B. 1984
HVALSØ

EDUCATION 

2016 Royal Danish Academy of Fine Arts

HANNAH TOTICKI

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

Permanent outdoor commission, Andebergparken

Permanent installation, Educational Center Møgelkær

Nyk. Sjælland, DK

Møgelkær, DK

Break

Luggage

2022

2020

PUBLIC COMMISSIONS



TIME CTRL 

TIME CTRL

Quiet Parade 

The Land of Milk and Honey

Sacred Work

Glyptoteket

Up Close Performance Festival by Ny Carlsbergfondet

Roskilde Festival

KW – Institute for Contemporary Art

Copenhagen Art Week, Copenhagen Contemporary

Copenhagen, DK

Copenhagen, DK

Roskilde, DK

Berlin, DE

Copenhagen, DK

Danish Arts Foundation 3-year work grant

 Aage og Yelva Nimbs Prize

Astrid Noacks Sculpture Prize

Niels Wessel Bagges Arts Prize

Carl Nielsen and Anne Marie Carl-Nielsens Foundation Talent Prize

2022

2020

2019

2019

2017

2022

2021

2019

2019

2018

SELECTED GRANTS

SELECTED PERFORMANCE
CV


